cytiva.com
Fig 1. Supor EX ECV product range.
STERILIZING GRADE FILTERS
Supor™ EX ECV
Supor™ EX ECV filters incorporate high capacity, high flow rate
0.2 µm sterilizing grade filter media validated for the retention
of Brevundimonas diminuta (ATCC 19146) at a challenge level
of 107 colony forming units (CFU) per cm2 membrane.

Fig 4. Supor EX ECV Mini Kleenpak capsule with sanitary flange connection
(left) and hose barb connection (right).
Ordering information
Product Pack quantity Product code
Supor EX ECV filter in Mini Kleenpak capsule format 6 to 13 mm (¼ to ½ in.) hose barb inlet
and outlet connections. Suitable for autoclave/gamma irradiation.
3/pkg KA02ECVP2G
Supor EX ECV filter in Mini Kleenpak capsule format 6 to 13 mm (¼ to ½ in.) hose barb inlet
and outlet connections. Supplied pre-sterilized by gamma irradiation.
3/pkg KA02ECVP2S
Supor EX ECV membrane in Mini Kleenpak capsule format 13 to 19 mm (½ to ¾ in.) sanitary flange.
Suitable for autoclave/gamma irradiation.
3/pkg KA02ECVP8G
Supor EX ECV membrane in Mini Kleenpak capsule format 13 to 19 mm (½ to ¾ in.) sanitary flange.
Supplied pre-sterilized by gamma irradiation.
3/pkg KA02ECVP8S
Nominal dimensions
Maximum diameter
including valves
82 mm (3.2 in.)